
KEY CONTACTS FOR PARENTS
HEADS OF DEPARTMENTS

NAME JOB TITLE WORK EMAIL

Mrs Helen Brookbanks Head of Department – Science brookbanksh@changinglives.education

Miss Rebecca Chesher Head of Department – Music chesherr@changinglives.education

Miss Nichola Capstick Head of Department – English capstickn@changinglives.education

Miss Laura Hall Head of Department – Technology halll@changinglives.education

Mr Richard Harrington Head of Department –H&S/Business Studies harringtonr@changinglives.education

Mr Jonathan Baines Head of Department- Computing bainesj@changinglives.education

Mrs Deborah Jackson Head of Department – Performing Arts jacksond@changinglives.education

Mrs Rachel Lowrey Head of Department – Art lowreyr@changinglives.education



Miss Sophie Weir Head of Department – PE weirs@changinglives.education

Mrs Ruth Fletcher Head of Department – History fletcherr@changinglives.education

Mr Neil Thompson Head of Department – Geography thompsonn@changinglives.education

Mr Jamie Woodcock Head of Department – Learning
Support SENCO

woodcockj@changinglives.education

HEADS OF YEARS

NAME JOB TITLE WORK EMAIL

Mrs Diane Brown Pastoral Head of Sixth Form brownd@changinglives.education

Ms Anita Clements Head of Year 11 Contactus.wla@changinglives.education

Miss Ellie Taylor Head of Year 10 taylorel@changinglives.education

Mrs Karis Orr Pastoral Head of Sixth Form orrk@changinglives.education

Miss Christina Thurston Head of Year 8 thurstonc@changinglives.education

Ms Sue Wightman Head of Year 9 wightmans@changinglives.education

Mrs Helen Wilson Head of Year 7 wilsonh@changinglives.education




